PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T501 - PW3 Hi-Vis Holster

Pocket Work Trousers

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus: 65%
Polyester, 35% Cotton 300g

Contrast Fabric: 100% Polyester
600D Oxford, PU Coated g

Product information

A thoughtfully designed, innovative high
visibility trouser featuring multi-functional
holster pockets, top loading kneepad pockets
and an easy access multiway thigh pocket for
secure storage of phone, keys and tools. Oxford
fabric reinforcement at key abrasion points and
triple stitching throughout guarantees
maximum durability.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

EN 14404: 2004 + Al: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When
used in combination with S156)

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (24-Nov-2024)

PORTWEST

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric with Texpel stain
resistant finish

- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented
reflective tape for increased visibility

- 12 Pockets for ample storage

- Concealed drop down ID holder on holster
pocket

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for
maximum durability

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg
lengths
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T501 - PW3 Hi-Vis Holster Pocket Work Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/14025-01/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/17285-01/E00-00

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T5010NR28
T5010NR30
T5010NR32
T5010NR33
T5010NR34
T5010NR36
T5010NR38
T5010NR40
T5010NR41
T5010NR42
T5010NR44
T5010NR46
T5010NR48

MAX
A X s0x

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
1.0500
1.0650
1.0790
1.1000
1.1200
1.1040
1.1500
1.1600
1.1700
1.1800
1.2230
1.2470
1.2400

Cubic(m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170

EAN13

5036108307050
5036108307067
5036108307074
5036108307081
5036108307098
5036108307104
5036108307111
5036108307128
5036108307135
5036108307142
5036108307159
5036108307166
5036108307173

GTIN/DUN14

25036108796131
25036108796148
25036108796155
25036108796162
25036108796179
25036108796186
25036108796193
25036108796209
25036108796216
25036108796223
25036108796230
25036108796247
25036108796254




